Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (217)

Route #: 21 7

Driver: Bus #:

RT-217 LITHONIA MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28- 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM  HARMONY TRC, 30058 & CARSON RIDGE DR, 30058 1 1
07:25 AM  OAK HILL SPRINGS BLVD & HILLSPRINGS LA ,30058 1 2
07:31 AM  STRANG BLVD ,30058 & PROVIDENCE POINT WAY ,30058 2 4
07:34 AM  PROVIDENCE POINT DR & PROVIDENCE POINT WAY 1 5
07:41 AM  UNION GROVE RD ,30058 & PITTSTON FARM RD ,30058 1 6
07:42 AM  BEAR MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 & HANSEL LA, 30058 1 7
07:47 AM 2395 ROCK CHAPEL RD, 30058 1 8
07:50 AM  COUNCIL ST ,30058 & JOHNSON ST ,30058 1 9
07:53 AM  PINE MOUNTAIN RD ,30058 & SMOKEY ROW ,30058 1 10
07:55 AM 7062 ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 MHP 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 558.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/14/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (218)

Route #: 21 8

Driver: Bus #:

RT-218 LITHONIA MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28- 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:10 AM  IRIS DR SW & DEER CREEK CIR,30038 GREENS @ STONECREEK OFFICE 2 2
07:16 AM  SPICY CEDAR LA, 30038 & ROSEBERRY WY, 30038 1 3
07:23 AM  DOGWOOD PASS, 30038 & SHADY MAPLE DR, 30038 1 4
07:32 AM  FOREST LK PKWY, 30038 & KENSINGTON TRL WESLEY KENSINGTON APT 1 5
07:40 AM  ROCKLAND RD ,30038 & STONELEIGH WALK ,30038 1 6
07:43 AM  KLONDIKE RD ,30038 WESLEY PROVIDENCE APTS 1 7
07:46 AM  ARABIAN TER, 30038 & ARABIAN WOODS DR, 30038 1 8
07:51 AM  CHUPP RD, 30058 & CHUPP TRC, 30058 (HERITAGE MAILBOXES) 1 9
07:52 AM  CHUPP RD & HUBER ST, 30058 1 10
07:53 AM 2795 EVANS MILL RD ,30058 STONECREST MILL APTS 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 558.802

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/14/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (219)

Route #: 21 9

Driver: Bus #:

RT-219 LITHONIA MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28- 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR FOUR CT ,30038 1 1
07:30 AM 6256 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 HARVARD PLACE/WINDWARD FOREST 6 7
07:30 AM 6136 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS APTS 1 8
07:30 AM 6090 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 SOMMERSET CONDOS 1 9
07:36 AM  MEADOW BROOKE CT ,30058 & FIELD SPRING DR ,30058 2 11
07:43 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & WELLINGTON WALK WAY ,30058 2 13
07:48 AM  PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & NOREEN WY, 30058 1 14
07:51 AM  STONEBRIDGE CREEK DR, 30058 & STONEBRIDGE CREEK LA, 30058 1 15
07:53 AM  POLE CREEK DR, 30058 & RAMBLING WY, 30058 1 16
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 558.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (220)

Route #: 220

Driver: Bus #:

RT-220 LITHONIA MS SCHOLARS SCHOLARS (5.28- 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:21 AM  WELLBORN RD & WELLBORN TRAIL 2 2
07:24 AM  WELLBORN RD ,30058 & SEAM ST ,30058 1 3
07:26 AM  MARBUT RD & CHEROKEE VALLEY CIR ,30058 (EAST) 1 4
07:30 AM  GREAT OAKS DR ,30058 & SPENCER OAKS LA ,30058 1 5
07:37 AM  MARBUT RD ,30058 & W MORGANS BLUFF CT ,30058 1 6
07:33 AM  CORNERS CIR, 30058 & PHILLIPS CORNER RD, 30058 2 8
07:33 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & STABLEWOOD WAY ,30058 1 9
07:39 AM  GILES RD ,30058 & LOWN FARM LN ,30058 1 10
07:40 AM  REMINGTON PARK ,30058 & SAYLER PARK ,30058 2 12
07:43 AM  PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & PRINCETON RIDGE DR, 30058 2 14
07:47 AM  LAUREL POST DR ,30058 & EASTBRIAR DR ,30058 1 15
07:51 AM  CHARTER LA ,30058 & BEDFORD LA ,30058 3 18
07:53 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & MARBUT FARMS LA (SOUTH END) 2 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 558.804

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/14/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (221)

Route #: 221

Driver: Bus #:

RT-221 LITHONIA MS SCHOLARS ACADEMY (5.28- 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM 6729 TIMBERS EAST DR, 30058 1 1
07:25 AM  CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & SWEET GUM CT, 30058 1 2
07:30 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & LYNRIDGE DR ,30058 1 3
07:32 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & HILL CREEK COVE ,30058 1 4
07:36 AM  SWIFT CREEK DR ,30058 & SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058 2 6
07:40 AM  SILVER SPUR CT ,30058 & SILVER SPUR DR ,30058 2 8
07:42AM S DESHON RD ,30058 & WINDY RIDGE WAY ,30058 1 S
07:45 AM  DESHONG DR ,30058 & PAWLEYS ISLE ,30058 1 10
07:49 AM  WELLBORN RD & S DESHON CT ,30058 1 11
07:51 AM  WATERTON WAY ,30058 & SPRINGWATER WAY ,30058 1 12
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 558.805

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/14/2024 Page 5



